OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of ÖVE-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 5
OVE Certification

European Union have to be observed.
Product:  Plug for industrial purposes TopShark 32A
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
0253 PCE / ELCEE / SIROX / METECEE
Rated current: 32 A
3P+N+PE
IP44 or IP44/IP54
Insulation Voltage: 690 V
Screw terminals
See type code and type list
70253 PCE / ELCEE / SIROX / METECEE
Rated current: 32 A
3P+N+PE
IP44 or IP44/IP54
Insulation Voltage: 500 V
Screw terminals
Phase inverter
See type code and type list
Certificate No.: 43-248-02
Date: 2022 04 07
 Page 3 of 5
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
0253TT PCE / ELCEE / SIROX / METECEE
Rated current: 32 A
3P+N+PE
IP44 or IP44/IP54
Insulation Voltage: 690 V
screwless terminals
See type code and type list
70253TT PCE / ELCEE / SIROX / METECEE
Rated current: 32 A
3P+N+PE
IP44 or IP44/IP54
Insulation Voltage: 500 V
screwless terminals
Phase inverter
See type code and type list
Certificate No.: 43-248-02
Date: 2022 04 07
 Page 4 of 5
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
Typecode TopSHARK Plug and Phase Inverter 32A
0 2 5 3 - 6 TT x v
                               Contacts
                            blank Standard contacts